
ApplMath 2015

Llist of participants

In: Jan Brandts and Sergej Korotov and Michal Křížek and Karel Segeth and Jakub Šístek and Tomáš Vejchodský
(eds.): Application of Mathematics 2015, In honor of the birthday anniversaries of Ivo Babuška (90), Milan Práger
(85), and Emil Vitásek (85), Proceedings. Prague, November 18-21, 2015. Institute of Mathematics CAS, Prague,
2015. pp. 266–269.

Persistent URL: http://dml.cz/dmlcz/702984

Terms of use:
© Institute of Mathematics CAS, 2015

Institute of Mathematics of the Czech Academy of Sciences provides access to digitized documents strictly for
personal use. Each copy of any part of this document must contain these Terms of use.

This document has been digitized, optimized for electronic delivery and stamped with
digital signature within the project DML-CZ: The Czech Digital Mathematics Library
http://dml.cz

http://dml.cz/dmlcz/702984
http://dml.cz


LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Monika Balázsová
Charles University in Prague, Czech Republic, b.moncsi@gmail.com

Larisa Beilina
Chalmers University of Technology and Gothenburg University, Sweden,
larisa.beilina@chalmers.se

Michal Beneš
Czech Technical University, Prague, Czech Republic, benes@mat.fsv.cvut.cz

Hana Bílková
Czech Academy of Sciences, Prague, Czech Republic, hanka@cs.cas.cz

Radim Blaheta
Czech Academy of Sciences, Ostrava, Czech Republic, radim.blaheta@ugn.cas.cz

Jan Brandts
University of Amsterdam, the Netherlands, janbrandts@gmail.com

Roberto Castelli
VU University Amsterdam, the Netherlands, r.castelli@vu.nl

Marta Čertíková
Czech Technical University, Prague, Czech Republic, Marta.Certikova@fs.cvut.cz

Jan Chleboun
Czech Technical University, Prague, Czech Republic, chleboun@mat.fsv.cvut.cz

Yana Di
Chinese Academy of Sciences, Beijing, China, yndi@lsec.cc.ac.cn

Vít Dolejší
Charles University, Prague, Czech Republic, dolejsi@karlin.mff.cuni.cz

Jurjen Duintjer Tebbens
Czech Academy of Sciences, Prague, Czech Republic, duintjertebbens@cs.cas.cz

István Faragó
Eötvös Loránd University, Budapest, Hungary, faragois@cs.elte.hu

Miloslav Feistauer
Charles University, Prague, Czech Republic, feist@karlin.mff.cuni.cz

Drahoslava Janovská
University of Chemistry and Technology, Prague, Czech Republic,
Drahoslava.Janovska@vscht.cz

Vladimír Janovský
Charles University, Prague, Czech Republic, janovsky@karlin.mff.cuni.cz

Xia Ji
Chinese Academy of Sciences, Beijing, China, jixia@lsec.cc.ac.cn

266



Lucie Kárná
Czech Technical University, Prague, Czech Republic, karna@fd.cvut.cz

Inderpreet Kaur
Basque Center for Applied Mathematics, Bilbao, Spain, ikaur@bcamath.org

Jaroslav Kautský
Flinders University, Adelaide, Australia, jardakau@internode.on.net

Ielizaveta Kholmetska
Czech Technical University, Prague, Czech Republic,
ielizaveta.kholmetska@fsv.cvut.cz

Štěpán Klapka
AŽD Praha s. r. o., Czech Republic, klapka.stepan@azd.cz

Kenta Kobayashi
Hitotsubashi University, Tokyo, Japan, kenta.k@r.hit-u.ac.jp

Radek Kolman
Czech Academy of Sciences, Prague, Czech Republic, kolman@it.cas.cz

Sergey Korotov
Basque Center for Applied Mathematics, Bilbao, Spain, korotov@bcamath.org

Karel Kozel
Czech Technical University, Prague, Czech Republic, Karel.Kozel@fs.cvut.cz

Michal Křížek
Czech Academy of Sciences, Prague, Czech Republic, krizek@math.cas.cz

Václav Kučera
Charles University, Prague, Czech Republic, kucera@karlin.mff.cuni.cz

Pavel Kůs
Czech Academy of Sciences, Prague, Czech Republic, kus@math.cas.cz

Torsten Linß
FernUniversität in Hagen, Germany, torsten.linss@fernuni-hagen.de

Ivo Marek
Czech Technical University, Prague, Czech Republic, marekivo@mat.fsv.cvut.cz

Jaroslav Mlýnek
Technical University of Liberec, Czech Republic, jaroslav.mlynek@tul.cz

Šárka Nečasová
Czech Academy of Sciences, Prague, Czech Republic, matus@math.cas.cz

Jiří Nedoma
Czech Academy of Sciences, Prague, Czech Republic, nedoma@cs.cas.cz

Ivana Pultarová
Czech Technical University, Prague, Czech Republic, ivana@mat.fsv.cvut.cz

267



Milan Práger
Czech Academy of Sciences, Prague, Czech Republic, prager@math.cas.cz

Jiří Rákosník
Czech Academy of Sciences, Prague, Czech Republic, rakosnik@math.cas.cz

Hans-Goerg Roos
Technical University of Dresden, Germany, hans-goerg.roos@tu-dresden.de

Miroslav Rozložník
Czech Academy of Sciences, Prague, Czech Republic, miro@cs.cas.cz

Karel Segeth
Czech Academy of Sciences, Prague, Czech Republic, segeth@math.cas.cz

Jan Šembera
Technical University of Liberec, Czech Republic, jan.sembera@tul.cz

Erdoğan Şen
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